UNOFFICIAL COF



2350 33235

Doc# 2219242035 Fee \$93.00

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** KAREN A. YARBROUGH NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) COOK COUNTY CLERK 1-800-858-5294 CSC DATE: 07/11/2022 01:54 PM PG: 1 OF 2 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 2350 33235 CSC 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive Springfield, IL 62703 Filed In: Illinois (Cook) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1507239039 03/13/2015 Filer, attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination 3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and . Iso include affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of liese three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: CHAN/ac mame and/or address: Complete item 6a c r 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c DELETÉ name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - previde or by one name (6a or 6b) 68. ORGANIZATION'S NAMECMAG Investments, LLC OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL N. IM. ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one norm, us or 7b) ///se exact, full name; do not orms, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SHEELX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS OST AL LO COUNTR CITY ASSIGN collatera 8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: **✓** DELETE collateral ADD collateral RESTATE covered collateral Indicate collateral Release the collateral associated with Address: 18812 Cypress, County Club Hills, Cook, IL 60478 PIN: 31-03-417-003-0000 The Land Referred to herein below is situated in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, and is described as follows: Lot 118 in Tierra Grande Unit No. 3, Being a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 3, Township 35 North, 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here ___ and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEWilmington Trust, National Association, as Trustee, for the benefit of the Holders of B2R Mortgage Trust 2015-1 Mortgage Pass-Through Certificates 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 030295009 / Ir Debtor: CMAG Investments, LLC

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOL	CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN LOW INSTRUCTIONS	T ADDENDUM		
	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on A	Imendment form		
_	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9			
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Wilmington Trust, National Association, as Trustee, for the benefit of			
	the Holders of B2R Mortgage Trust 2015-1 Mortga	ge Pass-Through		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INI(7,	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing s'ater ent (Name of a current Debone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abba	otor of record required for indexin	ng purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	•
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CMAG Investments, LLC	eviate any part of the Debtor's in	anie, see instructions in raine does not in	
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		Olpy	Clarks	
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description	n of real estate:	